M0500000852

| (Requestor's Name) | |
|---|---------------|
| (regarded traine) | |
| (Address) | - |
| | |
| (Address) | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | <u>.</u> |
| PICK-UP WAIT | MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) | |
| (Document Number) | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Statu | s |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | <i></i> |





200046337622

05 FEB 16 PM 3: 39

RECEIVED

OSFEB 16 PH 12: 45



ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE : 206107 4

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: February 15, 2005

ORDER TIME : 11:20 AM

ORDER NO. : 206107-050

CUSTOMER NO: 4320702

CUSTOMER: Ms. Carrie Wright

Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer &

Suite 4100

1700 Pacific Avenue Dallas, TX 75201-4618

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ASHFORD TRS V LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_____ CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

___ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Sara Lea -- EXT# 2914

EXAMINER:

| APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED | LIARILITY COMPANY F | OR AUTHURIZAR | ONTO | |
|--------------------------------|---------------------|---------------|------|---|
| TRANSACT | BUSINESS IN FLORIDA | 10 July 1 | 5 X | • |

| COLOR LANCE WEE | <i>11</i> CE/777/01 /00 /00 E7/ | | , | D DODINILIED . | 11 / NESTANIOS | CATER. |
|---|--|--|---|--|---|------------|
| COMPLIANCE WITH MIED LIABILITY CO. | H SECTION 608.503, FLO MPANYTOTRANSACT BU | SINESS IN THE STATE | OF FLORIDA: | | 7% | |
| | Ashf | ford TRS V LLC | | · | ` | |
| | | reign Limited Liability | Company) | ~ ~~~ | | 27. |
| Del | aware | • | | I/A | | 0 |
| lurisdiction under the company is organized | aware no law of which foreign lin d) | mited liability | (FEI r | iumber, if applic | able) | |
| Januar | y 28, 2005 | 5. | perp | etual | | |
| (Date | of Organization) | (Di | uration: Year linist or "perpetual" | nited liability con ') | npany will ces | se to |
| | | n qualification | | | | |
| | (ace eccrions one's | d business in Florida, if & 608.502 F.S. to dete | amine beugna n | gonnyj | | |
| | 14 | 4185 Dallas Park | way, Suite | 1100 | | |
| | <u> </u> | Dallas, Toxas | | | | |
| | | (Street Address of Princ | | | | |
| **** | | | | | | A |
| | ty company is a mana sual business address | iger-managed comp | | ere 🗌 | s follows: | |
| The name and u | ty company is a mana | es of the managing | members or r | ere 🗌 nanagers are a | | 54 |
| The name and u | ty company is a mana sual business address | es of the managing | members or r | ere 🗌 nanagers are a | | 54 |
| The name and u | ty company is a mana sual business address | es of the managing | members or r | ere 🗌 nanagers are a | | 54 |
| The name and u Ashford TRS Attached is an origi jurisdiction under the | ty company is a mana sual business address add | es of the managing to ballas Parkway no more than 90 days old ted. (A photocopy is not later must be submitted.) | nembers or r | nanagers are a | Texas 752 | ly of reco |
| The name and u Ashford TRS Attached is an origi jurisdiction under the | ty company is a mana sual business address Corporation, 1418; nal certificate of existence, I e law of which it is organiz | es of the managing to ballas Parkway no more than 90 days old ted. (A photocopy is not later must be submitted.) | nembers or r | nanagers are a | Texas 752 | ly of reco |
| The name and u Ashford TRS Attached is an origi jurisdiction under the | ty company is a mana sual business address add | es of the managing to ballas Parkway no more than 90 days old ted. (A photocopy is not later must be submitted.) | nembers or r | nanagers are a | Texas 752 | ly of reco |
| The name and u Ashford TRS Attached is an origi jurisdiction under the | ty company is a mana sual business address address address address address are comportation, 1418; and certificate of existence, it is because under cash of the translate | nes of the managing S Dallas Parkway no more than 90 days old red. (A photocopy is not later must be submitted) e conducted or prom | members or r | nanagers are a no, Dallas, ted by the official exceptificate is in a da:cpsrata | having custod foreign langua leases | ly of reco |
| The name and u Ashford TRS Attached is an origi jurisdiction under the | ty company is a mana sual business address address address address address are comportation, 1418; and certificate of existence, it is because under cath of the translate | no more than 90 days old ged. (A photocopy is not later must be submitted) e conducted or promitted of the conducted of promitted of the conducted of the condu | members or r , suite 110 duly surbenics acceptable. If the noted in Floric | nanagers are a no, Dallas, ted by the official continuate is in a tive of a memi- | having custod foreign languates | ly of reco |
| The name and u Ashford TRS Attached is an origi jurisdiction under the | sual business address sual business address corporation, 1418; nal certificate of existence, I e law of which it is organizate under cath of the translate under cath affirmation under the | nes of the managing ses of the managing Dallas Parkway no more than 90 days old ed (A photocopy is not later must be submitted) e conducted or prom | members or r , suite 110 duly surbenics acceptable. If the noted in Floric | nanagers are a no, Dallas, ted by the official continuate is in a tive of a memi- | having custod foreign languates | ly of reco |

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

| of the Limited Liability Company is: | |
|--|---|
| RS V LLC | |
| and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are: | |
| Corporation Service Company | |
| (Name) | |
| 1201 Hays Street | |
| Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) | |
| Tallahassas FL 32301 | |
| City/State/Zip | |
| named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited any at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as register see to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes a proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. Lion Bezvice Company (Signature) | '20 |
| | end the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are: Corporation Service Company (Name) 1201 Hays Street Florida Street Address (F.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) Tallahasses FL 32301 City/State/Zip amed as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited any at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registeree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. 100 Service Company |

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ASHFORD TRS V LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ASHFORD TRS V LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2005.



Varriet Smita Hindson

DATE: 02-15-05

AUTHENTICATION: 3686611

050125349

3918778 8300